Our Address
Puravent, Adremit Limited, Unit 5a, Commercial Yard,
Settle, North Yorkshire, BD24 9RH
Get In Touch
Call: 0845 6880112
Email: info@adremit.co.uk
H
E

110VAC Linkable 80w 0.96A for use with pipes up to
150mm dia. c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SAFH150P/400C110CEA
SA FLEXIHEAT EX 400mm Long Pipe Heating Jacket
230VAC Linkable 80w 0.46A for use with pipes up to
150mm dia. c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SAFH150P/400C230CEA
SA FLEXIHEAT EX 700mm Long Pipe Heating Jacket
110VAC Linkable 104w 1.25A for use with pipes up to
150mm dia. c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SAFH150P/700C110CEA
SA FLEXIHEAT EX 700mm Long Pipe Heating Jacket
230VAC Linkable 104w 0.60A for use with pipes up to
150mm dia. c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SAFH150P/700C230CEA
SA FLEXIHEAT EX 1000mm Long Pipe Heating Jacket
110VAC Linkable 72w 0.87A for use with pipes up to
50mm dia. c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SAFH050P/1000C110CEA
SA FLEXIHEAT EX 1000mm Long Pipe Heating Jacket
230VAC Linkable 72w 0.40A for use with pipes up to
50mm dia. c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SAFH050P/1000C230CEA
ATx & STAHL connectors and different cable lengths also available –
please contact SA Equip for more details.
H
E
A
T
SPECIFICATIOnS
CERTIFICATIOn
 II 2 GD
Ex e IIC T5 Gb
Ex tb IIIC T95°C Db IP65
OPERATInG TEMPERATuRE
-40°C to +65°C
SELF REGuLATInG TEMPERATuRE
65°C
VOLTAGE OPTIOnS
110VAC, 230VAC
JACKET MATERIAL
Rubber coated glass cloth
Anti-static and Non-flammable
HEATInG CABLE MATERIAL
Fluoropolymer
InGRESS PROTECTIOn
IP65
POWER (WATTS)
See product descriptions.
Measurements taken at 10°C
CuRREnT DRAW (AMPS)
See product descriptions.
Measurements taken at -15°C
JACKET SIZES
SAFH150P/400C
400mm long x 600mm wide
Maximum pipe dia. 150mm
SAFH150P/700C
700mm long x 600mm wide
Maximum pipe dia. 150mm
SAFH050P/1000C
1000mm long x 300mm wide
Maximum pipe dia. 50mm
WEIGHT
2.2kg (SAFH150P/400C)
3.5kg (SAFH150P/700C)
3.0kg (SAFH050P/1000C)
FIxInG METHOD
Adjustable tensioning belts with
snap-lock buckles
PIPE HEATInG